:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7873625

Nov 30, 2023 - 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 246,050 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 13272 - 0.017403460 ETH®
35.59 USD

2 13273 - 0.017444843 ETH®
35.68 USD

3 13274 - 0.017410034 ETH®
35.61 USD

4 13276 - 0.017383006 ETH®
35.55 USD

S 13277 - 0.017358793 ETH®
35.50 USD

6 13278 - 0.017391443 ETH®
35.57 USD

7 13279 - 0.017438829 ETH®
35.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7873625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/246050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13272
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13273
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13274
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13276
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13277
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13278
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13279

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

13280

13287

13289

13290

13291

13292

13293

13295

13296

Validator Id

317440

Amount

0.017407087
35.60 USD

0.017408309
35.60 USD

0.017421702
35.63 USD

0.017365707
35.52 USD

0.017433551
35.65 USD

0.017408672
35.60 USD

0.017347795
35.48 USD

0.058738197
120.14 USD

0.017314559
35.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.041734146

85.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13280
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13289
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13291
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13292
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/13296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/317440

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



