



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-18 06:37 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

7873625

DATE & TIME

Nov 30, 2023 · 01:26 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 246,050 · CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>13272</u>	- 0.017403460 ETH  35.59 USD
2	<u>13273</u>	- 0.017444843 ETH  35.68 USD
3	<u>13274</u>	- 0.017410034 ETH  35.61 USD
4	<u>13276</u>	- 0.017383006 ETH  35.55 USD
5	<u>13277</u>	- 0.017358793 ETH  35.50 USD
6	<u>13278</u>	- 0.017391443 ETH  35.57 USD
7	<u>13279</u>	- 0.017438829 ETH  35.67 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>13280</u>	- 0.017407087 ETH  35.60 USD
9	<u>13287</u>	- 0.017408309 ETH  35.60 USD
10	<u>13289</u>	- 0.017421702 ETH  35.63 USD
11	<u>13290</u>	- 0.017365707 ETH  35.52 USD
12	<u>13291</u>	- 0.017433551 ETH  35.65 USD
13	<u>13292</u>	- 0.017408672 ETH  35.60 USD
14	<u>13293</u>	- 0.017347795 ETH  35.48 USD
15	<u>13295</u>	- 0.058738197 ETH  120.14 USD
16	<u>13296</u>	- 0.017314559 ETH  35.41 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>317440</u>	+ 0.041734146 ETH  85.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.